
MATER DEI CATHOLIC COLLEGE TERM 4 CANTEEN ROSTER 2015
Date Day 9:30am ‐ 2:30pm 9:30am ‐ 11:30am 10:30am ‐ 2:30pm 11:30am ‐ 2:30pm

15/10/2015 Thursday Chris Hillis Kellie Magnone
16/10/2015 Friday Sally‐Ann Leary Elizabeth Akoi Jo Heeney
19/10/2015 Monday Carmen Coates Tina Hoban
20/10/2015 Tuesday Jo Fuller
21/10/2015 Wednesdsay Help required
22/10/2015 Thursday Help required
23/10/2015 Friday Deanne Whiting Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton
26/10/2015 Monday Debbie McRae
27/10/2015 Tuesday Help required
28/10/2015 Wednesdsay Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt  Kerry‐Ann Loy
29/10/2015 Thursday Help required
30/10/2015 Friday Sally‐Ann Leary Leanne Rogers Elizabeth Akoi
2/11/2015 Monday Marcia Kenendy
3/11/2015 Tuesday Tracey McLeod
4/11/2015 Wednesdsay
5/11/2015 Thursday Help required
6/11/2015 Friday Barbara Byrne Elizabeth Akoi
9/11/2015 Monday Jo Carroll/Liz Grant
10/11/2015 Tuesday Help required
11/11/2015 Wednesdsay Carol Cotter Fiona Smith
12/11/2015 Thursday
13/11/2015 Friday Cathy Salmon/Elizabeth Akoi/Karen Garnsey
16/11/2015 Monday Carmen Coates
17/11/2015 Tuesday Help required
18/11/2015 Wednesday Help required Margaret Devries
19/11/2015 Thursday Chris Hillis Kellie Magnone
20/11/2015 Friday Sally‐Ann Leary Elizabeth Akoi Jo Heeney
23/11/2015 Monday Help required
24/11/2015 Tuesday Help required
25/11/2015 Wednesday Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt  Kerry‐Ann Loy
26/11/2015 Thursday Help required
27/11/2015 Friday Deanne Whiting Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton
30/11/2015 Monday Help required
1/12/2015 Tuesday Tracey McLeod
2/12/2015 Wednesday Margaret Devries
3/12/2015 Thursday Chris Hillis
4/12/2015 Friday Barbara Byrne Elizabeth Akoi
7/12/2015 Monday Marcia Kenendy
8/12/2015 Tuesday Jo Dean
9/12/2015 Wednesday Carol Cotter Fiona Smith
10/12/2015 Thursday
11/12/2015 Friday Cathy Salmon/Elizabeth Akoi/Karen Garnsey
14/12/2015 Monday Jo Carroll/Liz Grant



15/12/2015 Tuesday Jo Fuller
16/12/2015 Wednesday Help required
Thank you for your valued help this Term. Enjoy a well earned break and I look forward to seeing you all again in 2016.


